Posicio

Dorsal

Cognoms
101 BIRTAS
142 CODOLA GRAUPERA
160 GUARDIOLA SERRANO
162 RUIZ RAMIREZ
163 MOYA SANCHO
177 MAS MARTINEZ
188 BRAO MANAS
206 FARRE PEIRO
BONILLA RODRIGUEZ
338 CLAVELL JOANIQUET
347 DIAZ MONFORT
350 MUNOZ LLOSA
116 GARCIA CONILL
125 BARRIOS MILOVANOFF
135 MORAGAS VIVASA

137 PEREJOAN GARCIA-GALCERAN

204 SANCHEZ GARCIA
210 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
231 SERRANO SANCHEZ
252 TORTOSA PARRA

337 CLAVELL JOANIQUET
355 GAYA FERNANDEZ

356 VILA BERNAL

361 CUEVAS LUQUE

363 BARRACHINA BERMEJO
211 SOTO HERAS

228 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
229 GALINDO PEREZ

230 HERNANDEZ MARQUEZ
235 CARDENAS POLO

262 FORNIELES CANO

344 MARTIN VALDIVIA

345 AYATS KRUGLOV

348 GUTIERREZ PANADERO
351 LINERO LLOSA

354 PEREZ BARUEL

358 DOMENECH OLIVARES
364 CAZCARRA MORENO
102 GLORIO HAMART

103 CASANOVAS

104 AGUILAR RUIZ

112 ARNAIZ COMPANY

113 GUERRA BOIX

123 VALDES ORREGO

129 MORALEDA DIEGUEZ
156 MARIAS GARCIA

174 PASANAU JIMENEZ
183 LOPEZ GARRIDO

187 HERENCIA PEREZ

Nom Llicencia
Bogdan Tudor 2172743
Joaquim 39968540
Xavi 45641477
Ilvan 46380588
Asier 46385822
Aleix 48249841
Sergio 49720020
Marc 49942229
Llura 54510475
Eric 0111206003
Marc 49459092
Leo 25373910
Bruno 24558726
Maya 26335457
Tomas 26892208
Silvio 26894347
Pablo 49937785
Dani 51811166
Eric 54896640
Adria 0140519006
Max 0150803000
Pau 54450027
Roger 0141018006
Pablo 49379012
Ulises 42328913
Carina 52057357
Lucas 54893565
Lucas 54894052
Neizan 54894423
Julen 55183610
Nicolas 0160709001
Aaron 07065351
Yan 55255592
Gael 55077477
Lluc 26856869
Ines 02397392
Andreu 01884811
Arnau 27360457
Rita 4028716
Julian 4416089
Santiago 4912981
Max 24434137
Pol 24487444
Aaron 26294729
Pol 26564730
Roc 44937399
Guillem 48236876
Juanjo 49554044
Marcos 49664665

uclL_ID

10121104480
10105433829
10115029250
10095104945
10040512133
10112332347
10098752145
10121046583

10117700386
10121858454

10094443931
10114964986
10100008600
10100223313

10124902739

10126887094
10123454409
10112536653
10123456631
10123457237

10123452890
10125231529
10124135328
10127178094
10129941988
10113245258

10088883912
10115292160
10111468037
10112538976
10081550712
10088342530
10115650757
10112818054
10115648434
10100223818
10050552441



189 LECHADO ZAFRA
190 ROMERO COMADRAN
192 SOBRINO COPETE
195 GALINDO PEREZ

205 AYATS KRUGLOVA
217 MORENO PERALES
234 MARQUEZ VERA

245 TORTOSA PARRA

251 GENE GARCIA

336 ROCA PITEIRO

353 PEREZ BARUEL

Eloy
Lucas
Andros
Mario
Mia
Victor
Roc
Alan
Guillem
Eric
Miguel

49723058
49723967
49827426
49830904
49939649
54573263
55182984
0120830000
0131226003
06301814
02397391

10100008495
10100223919
10100008596
10102071868
10115919630
10100008394

10110707191
10115256188



Data Naix  Categoria
16/05/2011 Alevi Noi@s
26/02/2011 Alevi Noi@s
10/09/2011 Alevi Noi@s
15/01/2010 Alevi Noi@s
21/09/2010 Alevi Noi@s
09/07/2010 Alevi Noi@s
01/05/2011 Alevi Noi@s
15/09/2010 Alevi Noi@s
03/12/2011 Alevi Noi@s
12/06/2011 Alevi Noi@s
15/09/2011 Alevi Noi@s
17/02/2010 Alevi Noi@s
22/05/2014 Benjami Noi@s
20/02/2015 Benjami Noi@s
23/01/2014 Benjami Noi@s
06/02/2014 Benjami Noi@s
05/11/2014 Benjami Noi@s
28/01/2014 Benjami Noi@s
03/03/2014 Benjami Noi@s
19/05/2014 Benjami Noi@s
08/03/2015 Benjami Noi@s
28/01/2014 Benjami Noi@s
18/10/2014 Benjami Noi@s
23/05/2015 Benjami Noi@s
25/06/2014 Benjami Noi@s
08/05/2016 PreBenjami Noi@s
03/07/2016 PreBenjami Noi@s
12/09/2016 PreBenjami Noi@s
06/10/2016 PreBenjami Noi@s
22/12/2016 PreBenjami Noi@s
07/09/2016 PreBenjami Noi@s
18/03/2017 PreBenjami Noi@s
25/04/2017 PreBenjami Noi@s
17/02/2016 PreBenjami Noi@s
31/05/2016 PreBenjami Noi@s
30/06/2016 PreBenjami Noi@s
15/07/2016 PreBenjami Noi@s
02/04/2016 PreBenjami Noi@s
17/11/2012 Principiant Noi@s
15/03/2013 Principiant Noi@s
06/12/2012 Principiant Noi@s
09/11/2013 Principiant Noi@s
20/03/2013 Principiant Noi@s
23/09/2012 Principiant Noi@s
15/03/2013 Principiant Noi@s
04/12/2013 Principiant Noi@s
28/04/2012 Principiant Noi@s
13/03/2012 Principiant Noi@s
22/01/2012 Principiant Noi@s

Codi Xip SEXE H/M Club

Pais
BMX MATARO CLUB CICLISTA CATALUNYA
BMX MATARO CLUB CICLISTA  CATALUNYA
BMX TERRASSA CLUB CATALUNYA
BMX TERRASSA CLUB CATALUNYA
BMX TERRASSA CLUB CATALUNYA
BMX MATARO CLUB CICLISTA  CATALUNYA
BMX TERRASSA CLUB CATALUNYA
BMX TERRASSA CLUB CATALUNYA
XL BMX CATALUNYA
BMX MATARO CLUB CICLISTA  CATALUNYA
PEDAL SPORTS CLUB CICLISTA  CATALUNYA
XL BMX CATALUNYA
XL BMX CATALUNYA
XL BMX CATALUNYA
XL BMX CATALUNYA
XL BMX CATALUNYA
BMX TERRASSA CLUB CATALUNYA
BMX TERRASSA CLUB CATALUNYA
BMX TERRASSA CLUB CATALUNYA
ST. ANDREU BARCA MOTO CLUB CATALUNYA
BMX MATARO CLUB CICLISTA CATALUNYA
XL BMX CATALUNYA
BMX MATARO CLUB CICLISTA CATALUNYA
BMX VALLES CLUB CATALUNYA
BMX MATARO CLUB CICLISTA CATALUNYA
ST. ANDREU BARCA MOTO CLUB CATALUNYA
BMX TERRASSA CLUB CATALUNYA
BMX TERRASSA CLUB CATALUNYA
BMX TERRASSA CLUB CATALUNYA
BMX TERRASSA CLUB CATALUNYA
ST. ANDREU BARCA MOTO CLUB CATALUNYA
BMX TERRASSA CLUB CATALUNYA
BMX TERRASSA CLUB CATALUNYA
BMX VALLES CLUB CATALUNYA
XL BMX CATALUNYA
ST. ANDREU BARCA MOTO CLUB CATALUNYA
BMX VALLES CLUB CATALUNYA
PREMIA DE DALT C.C. BTT CATALUNYA
XL BMX CATALUNYA
XL BMX CATALUNYA
XL BMX CATALUNYA
BMX MATARO CLUB CICLISTA  CATALUNYA
XL BMX CATALUNYA
XL BMX CATALUNYA
XL BMX CATALUNYA
XL BMX CATALUNYA
BMX VALLES CLUB CATALUNYA
BMX TERRASSA CLUB CATALUNYA
BMX TERRASSA CLUB CATALUNYA



27/05/2012
21/05/2013
30/12/2012
09/02/2013
14/01/2013
14/06/2012
18/02/2013
30/08/2012
26/12/2013
22/01/2012
15/03/2013

Principiant Noi@s
Principiant Noi@s
Principiant Noi@s
Principiant Noi@s
Principiant Noi@s
Principiant Noi@s
Principiant Noi@s
Principiant Noi@s
Principiant Noi@s
Principiant Noi@s
Principiant Noi@s

I T rTrTITIT T ITITT

BMX TERRASSA CLUB
BMX TERRASSA CLUB
BMX TERRASSA CLUB
BMX TERRASSA CLUB
BMX TERRASSA CLUB
BMX TERRASSA CLUB

CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA

ST. ANDREU BARCA MOTO CLUB CATALUNYA
ST. ANDREU BARCA MOTO CLUB CATALUNYA
ST. ANDREU BARCA MOTO CLUB CATALUNYA

BMX TERRASSA CLUB

CATALUNYA

ST. ANDREU BARCA MOTO CLUB CATALUNYA



cursa

escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar



escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar
escolar



	Jocs escolars

